
Direction: Boston

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

B5A bus Time Schedule
Boston Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:15 - 14:00

Tuesday 07:15 - 14:00

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

B5A bus Info
Direction: Boston
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

B5A bus Line Map

The B5A bus line (Boston) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Boston: 07:15 - 14:00(2) Lincoln: 07:40 - 17:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest B5A bus station near you and find out when is the next B5A bus arriving.

B5A bus time schedule & line map

Boston Get The AppB5A

Central Bus Station, Lincoln

Winnowsty Lane, Lincoln

Limelands, Lincoln

Ancaster Avenue, Lincoln

Hm Prison, Lincoln

County Hospital Main Entrance, Lincoln

Lime Kiln Way, Tower Estate

Jtf Store, Tower Estate

Wickes, Tower Estate

Ashfield Cottage Farm, Branston

Woodview Nursing Home, Branston

Park View Avenue, Branston

Branston Hall, Branston

Station Road, Branston

99 Sleaford Road, Branston

Lincoln Road, Dunston

Railway Bridge, Dunston

Village Hall, Dunston

The Terrace, Dunston

Kings Road, Metheringham

Methodist Church, Metheringham

The Lincolnshire Poacher Ph, Metheringham

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/B5A/193006675/7691247/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832645-193006675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Boston
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/B5A/193006675/7691247/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832645-193006675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Boston
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832645-193006675&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2103&af_sub7=2103&deep_link_sub1=2103&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D193006675%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_B5A_Boston_East%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_B5A_Boston_East%20Midlands_View


Railway Station, Metheringham

Eclipse Farm, Blankney Barff

Westmoor Farm, Martin Moor

West Grove, Martin Moor

Mill Lane, Martin

Jubilee Close, Martin

Pound Road, Martin

New Road, Martin Dales

Church Road, Kirkstead Bridge

Mill Lane, Kirkstead Bridge

Abbey Lane, Woodhall Spa

Wentworth Way, Woodhall Spa

Came Court, Woodhall Spa

Woodhall Spa Hotel, Woodhall Spa

Long Avenue, Woodhall Spa

Gibson Court, Woodhall Spa

Abbey Lodge Inn, Kirkstead

North Road, Tattershall Thorpe

Blue Bell Ph, Tattershall Thorpe

Abbey Close, Tattershall

Barnes Wallis Academy, Tattershall

The Black Horse Ph, Tattershall

Bus Shelter, Tattershall

Cromwell Place, Tattershall

Interchange Shelter, Coningsby

Old Boston Road, Coningsby

Cemetery, Coningsby

Dogdyke Road, Coningsby

Belle Isle, Dogdyke

Hurnbridge Road, Hawthorn Hill

Old Fen Lane, Scrub Hill

Village Hall, New York

Wildmore Park, Hundle Houses



Direction: Lincoln

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

B5A bus Time Schedule
Lincoln Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:40 - 17:15

Tuesday 07:40 - 17:15

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

B5A bus Info
Direction: Lincoln
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 118 min
Line Summary:

B5A bus Line Map

Hundlehouse Lane, Bunkers Hill

Rookery Lane, Thornton Le Fen

Lindsey Way, Gipsey Bridge

Ivydene House, Langrick

Telephone Box, Antons Gowt

Tattershall Road, Frith Bank

Paul's Bridge, Cowbridge

Cowbridge Inn, Cowbridge

Pilgrim Hospital, Boston

Mill Inn, Boston

Hospital Lane, Boston

Bargate Bridge, Boston

Foster Street, Boston

Spayne Road, Boston

Bus Station, Boston

Bus Station, Boston

Boots, Boston

Greyfriars Surgery, Boston

Quakers Lane, Boston

Bargate Bridge, Boston

Hospital Lane, Boston

Mill Inn, Boston

Pilgrim Hospital, Boston

Cowbridge Inn, Cowbridge

Paul's Bridge, Cowbridge

Tattershall Road, Frith Bank

Telephone Box, Antons Gowt

Ivydene House, Langrick

Castlegate, Gipsey Bridge

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/B5A/193006675/7691246/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832645-193006675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Boston
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/B5A/193006675/7691246/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832645-193006675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Boston


Rookery Lane, Thornton Le Fen

Hundlehouse Lane, Bunkers Hill

Wildmore Park, Hundle Houses

Methodist Church, New York

Old Fen Lane, Scrub Hill

Hurnbridge Road, Hawthorn Hill

Belle Isle, Dogdyke

Dogdyke Road, Coningsby

Cemetery, Coningsby

Orchard Way, Coningsby

Interchange Shelter, Coningsby

Barnes Wallis Academy, Tattershall

The Black Horse Ph, Tattershall

Bus Shelter, Tattershall

Cromwell Place, Tattershall

Abbey Close, Tattershall

Blue Bell Ph, Tattershall Thorpe

North Road, Tattershall Thorpe

Abbey Lodge Inn, Kirkstead

Gibson Court, Woodhall Spa

Long Avenue, Woodhall Spa

Woodhall Spa Hotel, Woodhall Spa

Came Court, Woodhall Spa

Wentworth Way, Woodhall Spa

Abbey Lane, Woodhall Spa

Mill Lane, Kirkstead Bridge

Church Road, Kirkstead Bridge

New Road, Martin Dales

Pound Road, Martin

Jubilee Close, Martin

Mill Lane, Martin

West Grove, Martin Moor

Westmoor Farm, Martin Moor



B5A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

Eclipse Farm, Blankney Barff

Railway Station, Metheringham

Cox & Chicks, Metheringham

Methodist Church, Metheringham

Kings Road, Metheringham

The Terrace, Dunston

Village Hall, Dunston

Railway Bridge, Dunston

Lincoln Road, Dunston

Old Ten Row, Nocton

Village Hall, Nocton

Nocton Hall Gates, Nocton

The Park, Potterhanworth

War Memorial, Potterhanworth

99 Sleaford Road, Branston

Station Road, Branston

Branston Hall, Branston

Park View Avenue, Branston

Woodview Nursing Home, Branston

Ashfield Cottage Farm, Branston

Wickes, Tower Estate

Lime Kiln Way, Tower Estate

County Hospital Main Entrance, Lincoln

Hm Prison, Lincoln

Ancaster Avenue, Lincoln

St Anne's Road, Lincoln

Winnowsty Lane, Lincoln

Telephone Exchange, Lincoln

Siemens, Lincoln

Central Bus Station, Lincoln

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/B5A/193006675/7691247/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832645-193006675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Boston


subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East
Midlands.
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